Features
Use with DI-8B38-05 or
DI-5B38-05 amplifiers
25 to 300 Lbf (111.3 to
1335 Newtons) capacity
Rugged Aluminum
Construction
Variety of US and Metric

M6x1 FSH01024 M10x1.5 FSH02089
3/8-24 FSH01607
Ordering Guide
Accessories
Description Order Number Description Order Number
LEMO Connector with 15 foot cable FSH01790 1/4-28 male thread load button MCP00953
LEMO Connector with 30 foot cable FSH01785 3/8-24 male thread load button MCP00954
LEMO Connector with 100 foot cable FSH02114 M6x1 male thread load button MCP00963
4-pin LEMO connector GOD00047 M10x1.5 male thread load button MCP00964
NIST Calibration Certificates Contact DATAQ 1/4-28 male thread eye bolt GOD00748
3/8-24 male thread eye bolt GOD00749
DATAQ, the DATAQ logo and WinDaq are registered trademarks of DATAQ Instruments, Inc. All rights reserves. Copyright © 2008 DATAQ Instruments, Inc.
The information on this data sheet is subject to change without notice.